## **Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution**

1. Name of the Association: Sahabhagi Shikshan Kendra

2. FCRA Registration Number: 136550047

3. Address of the Association: , Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh , Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh,

Financial Year: 2020-2021

Quarter: JULY,2020 - SEP,2020

Total Amount received During this quarter: 2264674.00

Sl.No	Name of donors	Institutional/Individu al	Detail of the donor: official Address; Email address; website address:	Purposes for which received	Amount (Rs.)
1	Other Bank Interest	Institutional	Punjab National Bank , India, Email Id: bo2414@pnb.co.in, Website Address : https://www.pnbindia.i	Social	34167.00
2	Korean National Commission for UNESCO	Institutional	Myeongdong-gil UNESCO Road, Jung- gu Seoul 100810, Korea-100810, South Korea, Email Id: sejong@unesco.or.kr, Website Address: http://www.unesco.or.k	Educational	2230507.00

## **Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution**

1. Name of the Association: Sahabhagi Shikshan Kendra

2. FCRA Registration Number: 136550047

3. Address of the Association: , Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh , Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh,

Financial Year: 2020-2021

Quarter: APR,2020-JUNE,2020

Total Amount received During this quarter: 26680.00

Sl.No	Name of donors	Institutional/Individu al	Detail of the donor: official Address; Email address; website address:	Purposes for which received	Amount (Rs.)
1	Other Bank Interest	Institutional	Punjab National Bank , India, Email Id: bo2414@pnb.co.in, Website Address : https://www.pnbindia.i n/	Social	26680.00
			ome		
	Minist	40			